
 

07/24 07/25 07/26 07/27 07/28 07/29 07/30 07/31 08/01
16

20

25

30

S
S

T 
( C

)

07/24 07/25 07/26 07/27 07/28 07/29 07/30 07/31 08/01
0

4

8

12

16

20

W
in

d 
sp

ee
d 

(m
 s

   
)

0

90

180

270

360

W
in

d 
di

re
ct

io
n 

(d
eg

.)

07/24 07/25 07/26 07/27 07/28 07/29 07/30 07/31 08/01

1

3

5

7

9

S
ig

ni
fic

an
t w

av
e 

he
ig

ht
 (m

)
(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

(d) 

-1


